
St. Paul the Apostle 49 Families 02/02/2021

Ackad, Michael George  (310) 428-2502  (310) 428-2502  (310) 453-7292 michaelackad@gmail.com
Ackad, Olga  (310) 592-4917  (310) 592-4917  missolgi@gmail.com

      2338 Kelton Ave, Los Angeles, CA, 90064

Children:  Olivia Ackad (1st)

Ahmadi, Shawnny L.  (310) 948-6620  (310) 948-6620  (310) 948-6620 shawn@terralending.com
Ahmadi, Wanda A.  (310) 948-6621  (310) 948-6621  (310) 948-6621 wandaahmadi@gmail.com

      12041 Coyne Street, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Elijah Ahmadi (8th), Delilah Ahmadi (5th), Noah Ahmadi (1st)

Allen, Jason  (310) 415-5109  (805) 760-1344  (805) 760-1344 allenjason22@gmail.com
Caniggia-Allen, Jenni  (310) 415-5109  (310) 415-5109  (310) 415-5109 jvcaniggia@yahoo.com

  9941 Young Drive, Unit B, Beverly Hills, CA, 90212

Children:  Julian Allen (7th), Joshua Allen (1st)

Ayad, Ihab  (310) 902-2425    Ihabayad@gmail.com
Ayad, Marianne  (310) 890-3355    marian__botros@hotmail.com

  8007 Bell Crest Dr.,  Los Angeles, California, 90045

Children:  Lydia Ayad (7th), Michelle Ayad (1st)

Bennett, Scott Hall  (917) 748-7341  (917) 748-7341  (310) 552-5635 scotthbennett@yahoo.com
Biszantz, Suzanne  (917) 363-9812  (917) 363-9812  (323) 603-2787 suzy@sbiszantz.com

      11381 Thurston Place, Los Angeles, CA, 90049

Children:  Avery Bennett (5th), William Bennett "Will" (3rd), James Bennett (1st)

Plucinski, Molly Claire  (213) 308-1214  (213) 308-1214   mcplucinski@aim.com

      129 South La Jolla Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90048

Children:  Hayley Bruno (1st)

Carretta, Brendan James  (310) 749-8988  (310) 749-8988  (310) 749-8988 bjcarretta@gmail.com
Carretta, April Brock  (312) 420-9029  (312) 420-9029  (310) 369-5827 aprilcarretta@gmail.com

      2929 Motor Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Rowan Carretta (3rd), Graham Carretta (1st)

Casella, Matt  (312) 953-7775  (312) 953-7775  (312) 953-7775 casella.matthew@gmail.com
Casella, Lauren Roberts  (630) 632-3993  (630) 632-3993  (630) 632-3993 Casella.Lauren@gmail.com

  10515 Oaklawn Rd, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Connor Casella (3rd), Maren Casella (1st)

Chahin, Chadi  (310) 745-9103  (310) 745-9103  cchahinmd@gmail.com
Chahin, Viola  (310) 619-7194  (310) 619-7194  vivogotta@hotmail.com

      927 S Bundy Drive, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Luke Chahin (1st), Oliver Chahin (PK)



Bostic, Kiaira  (310) 775-3125    (323) 467-1366 kiaira_bostic@yahoo.com

      8722 Beckenham Lane, Unit E, Inglewood, CA, 90305

Children:  RyLee Clay (1st)

Cook, Stephen M  (408) 981-5919  (408) 981-5919  (310) 235-5928 smcook@gmail.com
Cook, Erin A  (650) 269-5599  (650) 269-5599  (310) 206-8272 eatkinson@gmail.com

      2118 Linnington Ave., Los Angeles, California, 90025

Children:  Colin Cook (1st), Katherine Cook "Katie" (PK)

Cotter, Margaret  (917) 705-4458  (917) 705-4458  (213) 235-2240 amcotter1@aol.com

      2818 Dumfries Road, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Margot Cotter (1st), Duffy Cotter (3rd)

D'Andrea, Mark  (323) 841-0590  (323) 841-0590  (323) 841-0590 mdmarkdandrea@gmail.com
D'Andrea, Kate  (714) 313-5653  (714) 313-5653  (424) 293-2644 kate@roseroomsalon.com

      332 S Glenroy Ave, Los Angeles, CA, 90049

Children:  Huxley D'Andrea (1st), Idyllwild D'Andrea (PK)

Darnault, Bertrand  (310) 266-4461  (310) 266-4461  (310) 266-4461 bdarnault@gmail.com
Darnault, Danielle Marie  (323) 252-1565  (323) 252-1565  (424) 256-2861 Ddarnault@yahoo.com

      1818 Parnell Avenue, #10, Los Angeles, California, 90025

Children:  Lila Darnault (4th), Madeleine Darnault "Millie" (1st), Delphine Darnault (K)

Denniston, Chris Bruce  (917) 415-4164  (917) 415-4164  (917) 415-4164 Chris.Denniston@me.com
Denniston, Erin Elizabeth  (646) 522-0662  (646) 522-0662  (646) 522-0662 Erin.Denniston@me.com

      11911 Mayfield Ave, Apt 304, Los Angeles, CA, 90049

Children:  Owen Denniston (1st)

Emanuel, Sacha V  (213) 925-1059     svemanul@live.com

      1100 Glendon Avenue, 15th Floor, Los Angeles, California, 90024

Children:  Colin Emanuel (1st)

Baker (Emanuel), Susan A  (310) 927-3546  (310) 927-3546  (310) 274-7770 sbaker1971@msn.com

      441 Dalehurst Ave, Los Angeles, California, 90024

Children:  Colin Emanuel (1st), Catherine Emanuel "Cate" (PK)

Franchina, Nino  (310) 210-7202  (310) 210-7202  (310) 205-5444 Nfranchina@gmail.com
Franchina, Karrie KN  (310) 779-5587  (310) 779-5587  (310) 202-1081 Karriefranchina@gmail.com

      1936 S Shenandoah street Unit C, Los Angeles, California, 90034

Children:  Giuseppe Franchina (3rd), Francesca Franchina (1st)

Gonzalez, Jorge  (310) 621-1324     jag5917@yahoo.com
Kierzkowski, Alexa  (310) 486-8400    (310) 734-0110 alexakierz@yahoo.com

      3141 Gilmerton Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Noelia Gonzalez "Noe" (3rd), Daniel Gonzalez "Danny" (1st)



Norman, Ginger  (646) 736-9902  (646) 736-9902  (310) 272-1366 gingerknorman@outlook.com

      10326 Ilona Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Drew Haghighi (4th), Dylan Haghighi (1st)

Haghighi, Shahram (Shawn)  (213) 280-2419  (213) 280-2419  (310) 432-7051 shahram_haghighi@yahoo.com

      1359 Holmby Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90024

Children:  Drew Haghighi (4th), Dylan Haghighi (1st)

Johnson, Pamela S  (818) 929-3783    Pamela.johnson24@gmail.com

  11326 Burnham St, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Carrington Johnson (1st)

Kim, Peter D  (917) 558-0895  (917) 558-0895  (310) 996-9648 peter.d.kim1@gmail.com
Chan, Carrie K  (917) 838-8574  (917) 838-8574  ckwchan@gmail.com

      12230 Shetland Ln, Los Angeles, CA, 90049

Children:  Jocelyn Kim (1st)

Kuo, Roger  (626) 827-8877  (626) 827-8877  (626) 827-8877 roger@awesomeos.com
Kuo, Stephanie  (310) 717-0355  (310) 717-0355  stephyang@mac.com

      10636 Rochester Ave., Los Angeles, CA, 90024

Children:  Mckenzie Kuo "Kenzie" (1st)

Lee, Christopher  (310) 213-6486  (310) 213-6486  chrisleemd@gmail.com
Kwon (Lee), Elizabeth J  (213) 675-2566  (213) 675-2566  lizkwon@gmail.com

      2616 Castle Heights Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90034

Children:  Lucas Lee (4th), Nixon Lee (1st)

Malik, Michael H  (310) 927-1866  (310) 927-1866  (310) 927-1866 mhmalik22@yahoo.com
Malik, Shannon Lynn  (310) 560-2952  (310) 560-2952  (310) 560-2952 shannonlynnmalik@gmail.com

      11326 Gladwin Street, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Clayton Malik "Clay" (3rd), Carolynn Malik (1st)

McDaniels, Kevin Patrick  (323) 363-6472  (323) 363-6472  kevin.mcdaniels@icloud.com
DeSiena, Marissa Lorraine  (310) 403-8480  (310) 403-8480  (818) 986-5045 marissamcdaniels@icloud.com

      11627 Mayfield Ave., Apt. 7, Los Angeles, CA, 90049

Children:  Theodore McDaniels "Theo" (1st)

McGoun, Miles  (661) 333-3448  (661) 333-3448  milesnoble1@yahoo.co.uk
McGoun, Irena  (424) 522-6087  (424) 522-6087  irenamcgoun@hotmail.co.uk

      11368 Homedale Street, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Eva McGoun (4th), Theo McGoun (1st)

McLean, Stuart L  (917) 837-1477  (917) 837-1477  (917) 837-1477 stuartlmcl@gmail.com
McLean, Vanessa R  (310) 387-3161  (310) 387-3161  (310) 387-3161 vrigby1@yahoo.com

      333 Bronwood Ave, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Rigby McLean (2nd), Thayer McLean (1st)



Mirhadi, Amin Joseph  (310) 925-4576  (310) 925-4576  (310) 925-4576 aminmirhadi@hotmail.com
Mirhadi, Sally Yousefi  (818) 515-4012  (310) 925-4576  (818) 515-4012 sallymirhadi@gmail.com

  1199 Roberto Lane, Los Angeles, California, 90077

Children:  Amin Mirhadi "Joey" (5th), Mia Mirhadi (4th), Kyla Mirhadi (1st)

Savanapridi, Sandra B  (213) 705-6302  (213) 705-6302   ssavanapridi@gmail.com

      2222 Benecia Ave, Los Angeles, CA, 90064

Children:  John O'Donnell "Jack" (1st)

O'Donnell, John Joseph  (310) 753-6427  (310) 753-6427   john@johnnie-o.com

      219 S. Thurston Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  John O'Donnell "Jack" (1st)

Peele, Curtis  (727) 647-0806  (727) 647-0806  (818) 260-3138 cpeele@gmail.com
Khoury, Joelle  (626) 437-6491  (626) 437-6491  (310) 557-5157 joelleskhoury@gmail.com

      2711 S. Beverly Drive, Los Angeles, CA, 90034

Children:  Julia Peele (3rd), Alexander Peele (1st)

Pergola, Peter D  (917) 656-6825    peter.d.pergola@gmail.com
Pergola, Lauren N  (917) 991-6446    lauren.n.pergola@gmail.com

      1621 Malcom Ave, Unit 101, Los Angeles, CA, 90024

Children:  Notie Pergola (1st)

Peterson, Christopher Dale  (415) 828-4421  (424) 832-3058  (415) 828-4421 chris.dale.peterson@gmail.com
Perez, Malinda Ann  (415) 828-3641  (424) 832-3058  (310) 674-8470 malinda.a.perez@gmail.com

      1933 Pelham Avenue #7, #7, Los Angeles, CA, 90025

Children:  Kieran Peterson (1st)

Priore, Christopher Casey  (310) 497-5860  (310) 497-5860  (424) 222-5816 casey.priore@me.com
Priore, Sara  (415) 225-5795  (415) 225-5795  (818) 484-9844 saragotfredson@gmail.com

      272 Bronwood Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Ann Priore "Anna" (1st), Ella Priore (PK)

Robertson, Donald  (917) 348-6606  (917) 348-6606  donalddrawbertson@gmail.com
Robertson, Kimberly  (212) 979-1146  (212) 979-1146  (212) 979-1146 kimberlygieske@gmail.com

  1411 Hill  Street, Santa Monica, California, 90405

Children:  Charles Robertson (1st), Henry Robertson (1st)

Rose, Tracie  (310) 497-2722  (310) 497-2722  (310) 497-2722 trose@penumbrainc.com
Foust, Charae  (310) 797-9919  (310) 497-9919  (310) 497-9919 charae.foust@gmail.com

      4070 Albright Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90066

Children:  Emerson Rose Foust "Emme" (1st), Hudson Rose Foust (1st)

Sawyer, Thomas Harry  (347) 870-3553  (347) 870-3553  (301) 892-4350 sawyer.th@gmail.com
Sawyer, Emily Jeanne  (310) 403-4233  (310) 403-4233  (310) 496-4442 roseforemily78@yahoo.com

      5446 Weatherford Drive, Los Angeles, CA, 90008

Children:  Paisley Sawyer (1st)



Schmitt, Frederick  (310) 463-5911  (310) 463-5911  (310) 478-7899 fkschmitt@yahoo.com
Schmitt, Tami  (310) 633-0446  (310) 633-0446  (310) 633-0446 tami.e.schmitt@hotmail.com

  2337 Camden Ave, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Hanna Schmitt (3rd), Hazel Schmitt (1st)

Shih, Alan  (310) 882-0790  (310) 882-0790  (310) 882-0790 AlanShih27@gmail.com
Shih, Cindy  (626) 318-6375  (626) 318-6375  (213) 243-7012 CindyLShih@gmail.com

      2210 Linnington Ave, Los Angeles, CA, 90064

Children:  Hillary Shih (3rd), Callista Shih "Callie" (1st)

Shuart, Frederick H  (310) 993-5828  (310) 993-5828  (310) 996-9592 rickshuart@gmail.com
Shuart, Julia Schmidt  (310) 922-6212  (310) 922-6212  (818) 584-2070 ShuartFamilyLA@gmail.com

      323 Veteran Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90024

Children:  Frederick Shuart "Freddy" (1st), Natalia Shuart (PK)

Sommers, Gordon Kyle  (917) 213-6892  (917) 213-6892  (310) 733-2503 ksommers007@gmail.com
Sommers, Michelle Nicole  (310) 435-7415  (310) 435-7415  michelle@kazanjianbeverlyhills.com

      257 Tavistock Ave, Los Angeles, California, 90049-3228

Children:  Gordon Sommers "Carter" (2nd), Victoria Sommers (1st)

Szita, Andres  (310) 498-6823  (310) 498-6823  (310) 407-3220 szitaa@yahoo.com
Szita, Frederique  (310) 600-7018  (310) 600-7018  fszita318@gmail.com

  13069 Kiyot Way, Playa Vista, California, 90094

Children:  Christopher Szita (1st)

Tallarico, Giancarlo  (310) 488-5271  (310) 488-5271  (310) 488-5271 gtallarico@gmail.com
Tallarico, Correne M.  (310) 923-6460  (310) 923-6460  (310) 923-6460 correnetallarico@gmail.com

   

Children:  Leonardo Tallarico "Leo" (4th), Isabella Tallarico "Bella" (1st)

Taranta, Ethan  (949) 521-4955  (949) 521-4955  Ethan.taranta@gmail.com
Taranta, Evan Alexandra  (919) 949-7599  (919) 949-7599  Evan.taranta@gmail.com

      7906 McConnell Ave, Los Angeles, CA, 90045

Children:  Cardiff Taranta (1st), Grace Taranta (K)

Walton, Nicholas E  (310) 626-2006  (310) 860-6084  (818) 990-0960 therealnickwalton@gmail.com
Walton, TIffany L  (310) 626-2195  (310) 860-6084  (213) 622-1011 tiffany@classybride.com

      2085 Kerwood Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90025

Children:  Harlow Walton (4th), Hendrix Walton (1st)

Wang, Yingan  (310) 623-0413  (310) 623-0413  wangyingan@gmail.com
Li, Minli  (310) 307-6142  (310) 307-6142  (213) 977-3096 cocouibe@gmail.com

      1920 Malcolm Ave Unit 203, Los Angeles, CA, 90025

Children:  Charlotte Wang (1st)



Woods, Michael William  (310) 441-5696  (310) 739-6616  (424) 652-4711 mikewilliamwoods@gmail.com
Woods, Allison Sterling  (310) 709-4199  (310) 709-4199  (626) 229-7126 allison.s.woods@gmail.com

      2516 Greenfield Ave, Los Angeles, CA, 90064-1917

Children:  Joseph Woods (6th), Thomas Woods (1st)


